 42 v1.4 / Modification rights reserved EE211
EE211 Humidity and Temperature Sensor for
Continuous High Humidity
The EE211 is dedicated for accurate and long term stable measurement under
continuous high humidity (>85 % RH) and condensing conditions in demanding
climate control. It features a heated humidity, and an interchangeable
temperature (T) probe.
Reliability

enthalpy h kJ/kg 62
BTU/lb/kg 64
Order Examples
EE211-M1J3D2AM7U2
Model: Humidity + Temperature
Output: RS485
Display: yes
Temperature probe: Metal EE07-MT
Unit: non-metric
EE211-M1A6AM7MB60SBL100SBH300
Model: Humidity + Temperature
Output: 4-20 mA
Display: none
Temperature probe: Metal EE07-MT
Output 1: relative humidity RH (%)
Scaling 1 low: 0
Scaling 1 high: 100
Output 2: mixing ratio r (g/kg)
Scaling 2 low: 100
Scaling 2 high: 300
Accessories
- Product configuration software EE-PCS (free download: www.epluse.com)
- Power supply adapter V03 (see data sheet Accessories)
- Protection cap for 12 mm (0.47”) probe HA010783
- USB configuration adapter HA011066
- Cable for T-Probe (M12x1 socket, M12x1 plug)
 - 2 m (6.6 ft) HA010801
 - 5 m (16.4 ft) HA010802
 - 10 m (32.8 ft) HA010803